Month: March

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio
Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Credit Report

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Adams
Allen
Ashland
Ashtabula
Athens
Auglaize
Belmont
Brown
Butler
Carroll
Champaign
Clark
Clermont
Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton
Crawford
Cuyahoga
Darke
Defiance
Delaware
Erie
Fairfield
Fayette
Franklin

Fulton
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DYS
Bed Days
Credits

14
199
31
96

31

31

245

87

62

31

31

3,061

33

14

31

645

93

CCF Totals YTD DYS YTD CCF
Bed Days Bed Day Bed Day
Credits Credits Credits

0.00 14.00 39.00 48.00
65.33 264.33 1,808.00 538.00
0.00 31.00 436.00 171.33
0.00 96.00 812.00 108.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 265.33
62.00 93.00 446.00 447.33
20.67 20.67 7.00 33.33
0.00 31.00 275.00 32.67
230.00 475.00 1,592.00 2,927.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 50.67
62.00 149.00 656.00 561.33
174.00 236.00 631.00 1,042.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
98.00 129.00 85.00 636.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
62.00 62.00 89.00 277.33
100.00 131.00 78.00 730.67
408.00 3,469.00 26,696.00 2,967.33
20.67 20.67 0.00 113.33
55.33 88.33 637.00 590.00
20.67 20.67 0.00 422.67
41.33 55.33 181.00 370.00
26.67 57.67 293.00 646.00
20.67 20.67 0.00 84.00
0.00 645.00 6,701.00 0.00
41.33 134.33 901.00 532.00

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

87.00
2,346.00
607.33
920.67
265.33
893.33
40.33
307.67
4,519.33
50.67
1,217.33
1,673.67
0.00
721.67
0.00
366.33
808.67
29,663.33
113.33
1,227.00
422.67
551.00
939.00
84.00
6,701.00

1,433.00
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Month: March

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio
Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Credit Report

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Gallia
Geauga
Greene
Guernsey
Hamilton
Hancock
Hardin
Harrison
Henry
Highland
Hocking
Holmes
Huron
Jackson
Jefferson
Knox
Lake
Lawrence
Licking
Logan
Lorain
Lucas
Madison
Mahoning
Marion
Medina

Meigs
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DYS CCF Totals YTD DYS YTD CCF
Bed Days Bed Days Bed Day Bed Day
Credits Credits Credits Credits

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

81 62.00 143.00 528.00 594.00

32 52.67 84.67 310.00 596.00

31 62.00 93.00 197.00 327.33

1,742 7.33 1,749.33 16,512.00 90.00

44 94.67 138.67 288.00 607.33

31 20.00 51.00 174.00 20.00

31 0.00 31.00 275.00 103.33

62 50.67 112.67 429.00 724.67

62 41.33 103.33 938.00 728.00

21 84.67 105.67 21.00 350.67

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 49.00 0.00

0 18.67 18.67 0.00 204.67

62 20.67 82.67 349.00 632.67

0 47.33 47.33 0.00 268.00

65 144.67 209.67 199.00 1,186.00

0 0.00 0.00 150.00 37.33

296 224.00 520.00 3,492.00 1,775.33

0 0.00 0.00 37.00 0.00

294 20.67 314.67 2,450.00 644.67

545 361.33 906.33 4,422.00 2,890.67

0 18.67 18.67 0.00 18.67

2 0.00 2.00 367.00 0.00

31 108.00 139.00 425.00 1,032.00

62 0.00 62.00 740.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

0.00
1,122.00
906.00
524.33
16,602.00
895.33
194.00
378.33
1,153.67
1,666.00
371.67
0.00
49.00
204.67
981.67
268.00
1,385.00
187.33
5,267.33
37.00
3,094.67
7,312.67
18.67
367.00
1,457.00
740.00

0.00
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Month: March

Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio
Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Credit Report

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County

Mercer
Miami
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike
Portage
Preble
Putnam
Richland
Ross
Sandusky
Scioto
Seneca
Shelby
Stark
Summit
Trumbull
Tuscarawas

Union
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DYS CCF Totals YTD DYS YTD CCF
Bed Days Bed Days Bed Day Bed Day
Credits Credits Credits Credits

0 35.33 35.33 0.00 87.33

0 20.67 20.67 0.00 114.00

0 20.67 20.67 64.00 183.33

972 542.67 1,514.67 5,914.00 4,860.67

0 20.67 20.67 0.00 26.00

0 124.00 124.00 98.00 683.33

31 67.33 98.33 350.00 393.33

62 41.33 103.33 275.00 250.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 76.67 76.67 233.00 458.00

0 20.67 20.67 0.00 72.67

0 20.67 20.67 219.00 44.00

0 30.67 30.67 0.00 526.00

107 0.00 107.00 599.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 93.00 85.33

0 93.33 93.33 161.00 438.00

62 15.33 77.33 763.00 96.67

31 20.67 51.67 196.00 53.33

93 0.00 93.00 465.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 92.67 115.67 122.00 456.67

200 125.33 325.33 1,252.00 744.00

197 110.00 307.00 1,363.00 1,069.33

124 0.00 124.00 1,891.00 222.67

55 20.67 75.67 501.00 142.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.00

Total YTD
Bed Day
Credits

87.33
114.00
247.33

10,774.67

26.00
781.33
743.33
525.00

0.00
691.00

72.67
263.00
526.00
599.00
178.33
599.00
859.67
249.33
465.00
126.00

0.00
578.67
1,996.00
2,432.33
2,113.67
643.00

108.00
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Ohio Department of Youth Services - RECLAIM Ohio
Fiscal Year-To-Date Chargeable Bed Days Credit Report

Month: March

Current Fiscal Year: 2016

County DYS
Bed Days
Credits
Van Wert 0
Vinton 0
Warren 106
Washington 310
Wayne 62
Williams 0
Wood 31
Wyandot 0
Total 10,695
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CCF
Bed Days
Credits

20.67
41.33
6.00
20.67
0.00
0.00
64.67
62.00

4,662.67

Totals

20.67
41.33
112.00
330.67
62.00
0.00
95.67
62.00

15,357.67

YTD DYS
Bed Day
Credits

0.00
0.00
502.00
2,269.00
327.00
0.00
515.00
0.00

92,887.00

YTD CCF Total YTD
Bed Day Bed Day

Credits Credits
212.00 212.00
203.33 203.33

98.67 600.67

74.67 2,343.67

0.00 327.00
0.00 0.00
438.67 953.67
278.67 278.67

38,974.67 131,861.67
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